
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

1

7

6

8

9

10

2

3

11

4

12

5

6

7

8

13

7

14

1

15

8

2

16

9

1

10

3

17

No.

87

59

30

13

80

151

70

47

33

68

75

36

77

38

20

08

22

147

9

14

32

96

46*

00

27

48*

43

133

97

69

95

64

51

8

07

57

115

79

05

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT1

GT2

T1

GT2

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT2

T1

T1

GT2

T1

GT2

T1

T1

T1

T1

GT2

GT1

GT2

GT3

GT2

GT1

GT3

GT2

T1

AS

T1

GT3

GT2

Name

Doug Peterson

Simon Gregg

Richard Grant

Kenny Bupp

John Kachadurian

Jonathan Start

Tony Ave

Aj Henriksen

John Yarosz

Stewart Bachmann

Charles Wicht

Andrew Aquilante

Preston Calvert

Juan Vento

Russ Snow

Bobby Kennedy

Tim Myers

Mark Boden

Ernie Francis Jr

Phil Lasco

Joe Aquilante

Jerry Onks

Ashley Frieberg (Qs)

Thomas Ellis

George Winkler

Corey Lewis

Richard Smith

George Nolte

Bryan Collyer

Bill McGavic

Greg Socha

Gary Kachadurian

Steven Lustig

Michael Smellie

Jason Fichter

Tom Ellis

Paul De Bastos

Paul Young

Chad Jorgensen

Member_ID

249652

226817

37253

241143

384519

345437

138993

441669

151124

448270

149949

336891

450614

426433

368430

415460

270832

266025

356002

229837

58896_1

223965

368751

330329_4

385168

328977

188127_1

400413

287602_1

122611

444583

351766

420677

128485

454585

330329_1

428515

110624

238943

Region

34

34

3

11

7

20

61

4

25

11

83

31

42

113

55

83

3

7

11

83

31

40

22

11

42

31

11

11

83

83

6

7

26

11

11

11

11

10

83

Car Make

Ave/Chevy Corvette

Chevy Corvette

Chev. Corvette

Chev. Camaro

Porsche GT3 Cup

Dodge Viper ACRX

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Corvette

Corvette GT1

Chev. Camaro

Ford Mustang 302

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

Chev. Corvette

Ford Mustang

Dodge Viper ACRX

BMW M3

Chevorlet Camaro

Panoz GTS

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevy Corvette Z06

BMW M3

Ford Mustang Boss 302 S

Ford Mustang Boss 302S

BMW M3

Mazda Rx7

Ford

Chevy Monte Carlo

Mazda RX7

Chevy Camaro

Audi R8

Acura Integra

Mazda RX-7

Chevy Camaro

Ford Mustang

Porsche 997 GT3

Ford Probe

Olds Cutlass

Color

Yellow

Red/Wh/Blue

Blue/Green

Blu

White

White

Orange

Silver

Black

White

Red

Black/Yellow

Red

Green

Blk

Blue

Red/Black

Blk

Black

Black/Red

Black

Blk/White

Red/Wht/Blue

Orange/Black

Orange

White

Red/Yel/Grn

Blue

Blk/Red

Red Black

Black

Red/Wht/Blue

Black

Blue/Yellow

Black

Red

White

Blue/ White

Red/White

Best Tm

2:06.296

2:06.768

2:12.115

2:12.142

2:12.601

2:13.096

2:13.368

2:14.011

2:14.041

2:14.272

2:14.840

2:14.947

2:15.915

2:15.960

2:15.977

2:16.512

2:16.823

2:16.829

2:17.074

2:17.098

2:17.509

2:17.819

2:17.984

2:18.473

2:18.797

2:19.391

2:19.587

2:19.588

2:19.600

2:22.457

2:22.561

2:22.569

2:22.826

2:23.207

2:23.489

2:25.090

2:25.941

2:26.200

2:27.307

Diff

0.472

5.819

5.846

6.305

6.800

7.072

7.715

7.745

7.976

8.544

8.651

9.619

9.664

9.681

10.216

10.527

10.533

10.778

10.802

11.213

11.523

11.688

12.177

12.501

13.095

13.291

13.292

13.304

16.161

16.265

16.273

16.530

16.911

17.193

18.794

19.645

19.904

21.011

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car 88 not detected, photocell timed when available
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Pos

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

PIC

9

2

18

19

20

11

12

3

4

4

5

6

21

5

22

No.

66

3

60

53

93

187

5

11

2

7

65

61

74

24

88

Class

GT1

AS

GT2

GT2

GT2

T1

T1

AS

AS

GT3

AS

AS

GT2

GT3

GT2

Name

Raymond Webb

Alfred Wheatley

Tim Gray

Angel Clemente

Rodney Williamson

Chris Outzen

George Corso

Bob Eubanks

Kelly Lubash

Ray Stephenson

Andrew Wilkin

Allen Bailey

Sid Collins

Jerry Lustig

Mark Roberts

Member_ID

311662

462081

253560

448990

273360

399418

239765

177288

230595

147540_1

317146

283410

78943

9993

467167

Region

83

55

18

11

83

22

11

34

22

11

83

11

83

26

83

Car Make

Dodge Intrepid

Chevrolet Camaro

Howe GT2 Camaro

Mazda RX-7

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Nissan 350Z

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Canaro

Mazda RX7

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Porsche 911

Acura RSX

Maxda RX7

Color

Blk/Blue

Red/White

White

Blue/Black/Red

Red

White

Red

Silver/Blue

Yellow

Blue

Black/Silver

White/Blue

White

Black

Green

Best Tm

2:27.343

2:27.483

2:29.638

2:30.113

2:30.823

2:31.861

2:34.184

2:34.476

2:36.483

2:37.349

2:38.162

2:40.781

2:41.908

2:52.816

5:18.895

Diff

21.047

21.187

23.342

23.817

24.527

25.565

27.888

28.180

30.187

31.053

31.866

34.485

35.612

46.520

3:12.599

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car 88 not detected, photocell timed when available
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